SEADRILL LTD.

SEADRILL LTD.

ISIN: BMG7997W1029 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
38.99 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.06% (0.41)

ISIN BMG7997W1029
Symbol SDRL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,385 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

38.90 USD (100)
41.50 USD (100)
39.01 USD
40.07 USD
38.86 USD
38.58 USD
39.283962 USD
1,729,786
67,880,801.46
18,261
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263840789,263840797,263840819,263840821,263840823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG7997W1029&ID_NOTATION=397391682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=891c188fcd2c259f36a87d6427b36bb0f0e956cbc3c176765828e4f6444ce282&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db2ba7fba52d52f44&time=1726527075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d0460c356becd4c57729498fb77836f5c99bd7d09e3f672d0dba7fae4370874&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0893ffa69bddb756f&time=1726527075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2a5d7d0e745936e139e302455126a1924619ca22699a190a73bb9c3d5c7325f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf2be00abbc1f41b5&time=1726527075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2436673db2cacb4f6ad59495b9327c02c60e769a729c24c6baea9c4247a32e6&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4ccca278e6dd2695&time=1726527075&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=215227f9d2145089b50d7549a56b5c1f3ee92be6866cfc23ae4174e6dfc9e023&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7102ff16de3f3591&time=1726527075&tool=RSC

SEADRILL LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price

38.99 USD

Difference (] 1.06% (0.41)
General attributes
ISIN BMG7997W1029
Symbol SDRL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,385 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 41.50 USD (100)
Open 39.01 USD
High 40.07 USD
Low 38.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 38.58 USD
VWAP 39.283962 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,729,786
Trading volume 67,880,801.46
Number of trades 18,261
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -18.96% -17.50% -
Perf (abs.) -9.12 -8.27 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.90 34.12 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SEADRILL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 35.20 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:47 34.94 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 38.99 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:07 34.30 EUR
13

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 35.04 EUR

37.89 USD (2,240,549
42.60 USD (1,166,832
48.62 USD (810,574
46.34 USD (758,008
56.46 USD (2024/07/26
36.01 USD (2024/09/11
56.46 USD (2024/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
36.01 USD (2024/09/11)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 11

67.88 18,261
0.00 2

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=397391682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368915289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401533344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368857074

SEADRILL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt
First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/08/
29

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

17:25 35.04 EUR 0.00

15:29 34.58 EUR 0.00

18:00 454.20 NOK 0.07

08:11 34.30 EUR 0.00

08:13 34.28 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368857075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377849264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377714574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377714574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899305

SEADRILL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SeadFﬁI

Contact Details
SEADRILL LTD. /OLD/

Finnestadveien 28, P.O.Box 110 4001
Stavanger

Telefon: +47 51 30 90 00
Fax: +47 51 30 90 01
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stuart Chairman of Managing

Jackson Board

Grant Creed Member of Executive
Committee

Leif Nelson Member of Executive
Committee

Matt Lyne Member of Executive
Committee

Sandra Member of Executive

Redding Committee
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